TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-11

January 7, 2014

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

MARCIAL, Diana L.

NAUS, Amanda M.

RODRIGUEZ, Kelly R.

SMITH, Darrel

STIPATI, Rosemarie C.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

AMBRIZ, Julissa

CARR, Jessica L.

CHAMBERLIN, Carla L.

CORREA, Gloria M.

CRAWFORD, Bryan D.

DRAVENSTATT, Sonya

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary School

Site Facilitator
Winchester Elementary School

Substitute Classroom Activities Specialist
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Ramona Elementary School

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Harmony Elementary School

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Rancho Viejo Middle School

Cafeteria Manager Il
Hamilton High School
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center
(Increase in Hours)

From: Translator/Interpreter
To: District Translator/Interpreter
Educational Services

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

To: Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Little Lake Elementary School

Cafeteria Manager |
Idyllwild School
(Increase in Hours)

YELLOW
EFFECTIVE DATE

1/8/14

1/8/14

12/3/13

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CE 13-11

January 7, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

DURAN, Jose C.

FLORES, Lorena I.

FREGOSO, Griselda

GUTIERREZ, Rocio

HABAN, Jocelyn R.

HERNANDEZ, Cristobal

HOLTZ, Deanna M.

JORDAN, Yolanda R.

LEON, Marisol N.

MENOCAL, Martha

MORGAN, Maria G.

NAUS, Amanda M.

From: Swimming Pool Operator
To:  Aquatic Specialist
Maintenance and Operations Department

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center
(Increase in Hours)

From: Translator/Interpreter
To: District Translator/Interpreter
Educational Services

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Idyllwild School
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center
(Increase in Hours)

From: Custodian |

Maintenance & Operations Department
To:  Head Custodian |

Little Lake Elementary School

From: Substitute Education Intepreter Aide
District-Wide

To: Education Interpreter Aide
West Valley High School

Clerk 111
Diamond Valley Middle School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Translator/Interpreter
To: District Translator/Interpreter
Educational Services

From: Translator/Interpreter
To: District Translator/Interpreter
Educational Services

From: Translator/Interpreter
To: District Translator/Interpreter
Educational Services

Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Winchester Elementary School
(Voluntary Decrease In Hours)
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1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CE 13-11

January 7, 2014
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

RAISH, Ann

REYES, Kelly A.

RUSSELL, Stephanie A.

SANDOVAL AGUILERA, Nancy B.

SMALL, Deborah

TAYLOR, Claudia R.

TORRES, Randi E.

WASHBURN, Anna

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

HERNANDEZ, Monica M.

KELSEY, Sandra J.

From:

To:

Center

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Health Services Technician |
Ramona Elementary School
Health Services Technician |
Alessandro High School/Santa Fe Education

Instructional Aide, Classroom

West Valley High School

Substitute Instructional Aide

District-Wide

(Correction from Resignation PAO CL 13-10)

Classroom Activities Specialist
Cottonwood School K-8

Site Facilitator

Cottonwood School K-8

Supervision Aide

Fruitvale Elementary School
Breakfast Supervision Aide
Cawston Elementary School
Site Facilitator

Diamond Valley Middle School
Secretary Il

Fruitvale Elementary School

Accounting Technician IlI

Financial Services

Accounting Technician llI

Safety, Benefits, Risk Management
(Correction to date on PAO CL 13-10)

Cafeteria Manager |
Cottonwood School K-8
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Hamiltion High School
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Harmony Elementary School

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide
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1/8/14

11/22/13

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/6/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

1/8/14

11/5/13

12/3/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CE 13-11

January 7, 2014

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

MARCIAL, Diana L.

NEW HIRE

CHAVEZ, Emanuel F.

GOMEZ, Lydia

HIRST, Michelle D.

NIEVES, Ariana G.

PUU, Charlene L.

SCHMIDT, Rita

SMITH, David B.

TOCHEZ, Frankie B.

REHIRE

ORELLANA, Daniel M.

WOODRUFF, Raeann

RELEASE FROM PROBATION

EMPLOYEE # 246811
EMPLOYEE # 251127

RESIGNATION

COYNE, Melanie M.

EBERHARDT, Amanda L.

Nutrition Services Assistant | 1/7/14
West Valley High School

Campus Supervisor |l 12/16/13
Hemet High School
(Correction to effective date on PAO 13-10)

Substitute Bus Driver 1/8/14
District Wide
Nutrition Services Assistant | 1/8/14

Acacia Middle School

Substitute Instructional Aide 1/8/14
District-Wide
Substitute Bus Driver 1/8/14
District Wide
Substitute Instructional Aide 1/8/14
District-Wide
Walk-On Athletic Coach 2013-2014 School Year

West Valley High School

Substitute Delivery Driver 1/8/14
District-Wide
Substitute Instructional Aide 1/8/14
District-Wide
Substitute Supervision Aide 10/18/13-10/18/13
District-Wide
12/10/13
12/11/13
Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist 12/20/13
District-Wide

(Correction to effective date on PAO 13-10)

Training and Marketing Manager 12/30/13
Nutrition Center
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CE 13-11

January 7, 2014
RESIGNATION (Cont.)

GRANT, Elizabeth A.

HANNAMH, Lorraine M.

IBARRA, Yolanda

PURKHISER, Sherry L.

RETIREMENT

HANNAMH, Lorraine M.

Education Interpreter Aide

Tahquitz High School

Clerk 1Nl
Alessandro Continuation

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Classified Substitute
District -Wide

Clerk 1l
Alessandro Continuation

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

BLAAUW, Charel (Charlie)
MACKIE, Nathan
REDMOND, Mark L.
REYES, Jacob

SALAS, Hugo

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

CASTILLO, Freinel "Allen"

West Valley High School
West Valley High School
Tahquitz High School
West Valley High School
Hemet High School

Tahquitz High School

12/23/13

1/17/14

12/20/13

12/13/13

1/18/13

2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year

2013-2014 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Admnistgrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any

coaching assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 13-11

Page 5



	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Sheet3

