TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-11 January 7, 2014

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL		YELLOW EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
MARCIAL, Diana L.	Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary School	1/8/14
NAUS, Amanda M.	Site Facilitator Winchester Elementary School	1/8/14
RODRIGUEZ, Kelly R.	Substitute Classroom Activities Specialist District-Wide	12/3/13
SMITH, Darrel	Nutrition Services Assistant I Ramona Elementary School	1/8/14
STIPATI, Rosemarie C.	Instructional Aide, Classroom Harmony Elementary School	1/8/14
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
AMBRIZ, Julissa	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Rancho Viejo Middle School	1/8/14
CARR, Jessica L.	Cafeteria Manager III Hamilton High School (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
CHAMBERLIN, Carla L.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Center (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
CORREA, Gloria M.	From: Translator/Interpreter To: District Translator/Interpreter Educational Services	1/8/14
CRAWFORD, Bryan D.	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide To: Instructional Aide (Classroom) Little Lake Elementary School	1/8/14
DRAVENSTATT, Sonya	Cafeteria Manager I Idyllwild School (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.	.)	
DURAN, Jose C.	From: Swimming Pool Operator To: Aquatic Specialist Maintenance and Operations Department	1/8/14
FLORES, Lorena I.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Center (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
FREGOSO, Griselda	From: Translator/Interpreter To: District Translator/Interpreter Educational Services	1/8/14
GUTIERREZ, Rocio	Nutrition Services Assistant II Idyllwild School (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
HABAN, Jocelyn R.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Center (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
HERNANDEZ, Cristobal	From: Custodian I Maintenance & Operations Department To: Head Custodian I Little Lake Elementary School	1/8/14
HOLTZ, Deanna M.	From: Substitute Education Intepreter Aide District-Wide To: Education Interpreter Aide West Valley High School	1/8/14
JORDAN, Yolanda R.	Clerk III Diamond Valley Middle School (Increase in Hours)	1/8/14
LEON, Marisol N.	From: Translator/Interpreter To: District Translator/Interpreter Educational Services	1/8/14
MENOCAL, Martha	From: Translator/Interpreter To: District Translator/Interpreter Educational Services	1/8/14
MORGAN, Maria G.	From: Translator/Interpreter To: District Translator/Interpreter Educational Services	1/8/14
NAUS, Amanda M.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Winchester Elementary School (Voluntary Decrease In Hours)	1/8/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)			
RAISH, Ann	From: To: Center	Health Services Technician I Ramona Elementary School Health Services Technician I Alessandro High School/Santa Fe Education	1/8/14
REYES, Kelly A.	From: To:	Instructional Aide, Classroom West Valley High School Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide (Correction from Resignation PAO CL 13-10)	11/22/13
RUSSELL, Stephanie A.	From: To:	Classroom Activities Specialist Cottonwood School K-8 Site Facilitator Cottonwood School K-8	1/8/14
SANDOVAL AGUILERA, Nancy B.	From: To:	Supervision Aide Fruitvale Elementary School Breakfast Supervision Aide Cawston Elementary School Site Facilitator Diamond Valley Middle School Secretary II Fruitvale Elementary School	1/8/14
SMALL, Deborah	From: To:	Accounting Technician III Financial Services Accounting Technician III Safety, Benefits, Risk Management (Correction to date on PAO CL 13-10)	1/6/14
TAYLOR, Claudia R.	Cafeteria Manager I Cottonwood School K-8 (Increase in Hours)		1/8/14
TORRES, Randi E.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Hamiltion High School (Increase in Hours)		1/8/14
WASHBURN, Anna	Nutritio	on Center Assistant on Center se in Hours)	1/8/14
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT			
HERNANDEZ, Monica M.		on Services Assistant I ny Elementary School	11/5/13
KELSEY, Sandra J.	Substite District	ute Supervision Aide -Wide	12/3/13

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT (C	Cont.)	
MARCIAL, Diana L.	Nutrition Services Assistant I West Valley High School	1/7/14
NEW HIRE		
CHAVEZ, Emanuel F.	Campus Supervisor II Hemet High School (Correction to effective date on PAO 13-10)	12/16/13
GOMEZ, Lydia	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	1/8/14
HIRST, Michelle D.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Acacia Middle School	1/8/14
NIEVES, Ariana G.	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	1/8/14
PUU, Charlene L.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	1/8/14
SCHMIDT, Rita	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	1/8/14
SMITH, David B.	Walk-On Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2013-2014 School Year
TOCHEZ, Frankie B.	Substitute Delivery Driver District-Wide	1/8/14
REHIRE		
ORELLANA, Daniel M.	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	1/8/14
WOODRUFF, Raeann	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	10/18/13-10/18/13
RELEASE FROM PROBATION		
EMPLOYEE # 246811 EMPLOYEE # 251127		12/10/13 12/11/13
RESIGNATION		
COYNE, Melanie M.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide (Correction to effective date on PAO 13-10)	12/20/13
EBERHARDT, Amanda L.	Training and Marketing Manager Nutrition Center	12/30/13

RESIGNATION (Cont.)		
GRANT, Elizabeth A.	Education Interpreter Aide Tahquitz High School	12/23/13
HANNAH, Lorraine M.	Clerk III Alessandro Continuation	1/17/14
IBARRA, Yolanda	Bus Driver Transportation Department	12/20/13
PURKHISER, Sherry L.	Classified Substitute District -Wide	12/13/13
RETIREMENT		
HANNAH, Lorraine M.	Clerk III	1/18/13
	Alessandro Continuation	
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLE		
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLE BLAAUW, Charel (Charlie) MACKIE, Nathan REDMOND, Mark L. REYES, Jacob SALAS, Hugo		2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year
BLAAUW, Charel (Charlie) MACKIE, Nathan REDMOND, Mark L. REYES, Jacob	West Valley High School West Valley High School Tahquitz High School West Valley High School Hemet High School	2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year 2013-2014 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Admnistgrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 13-11